
start finish event heats gender event heat event heats

Teammanager Meeting

09:00 S 4 Female Beach Sprint 03:00 0:24:00 8

09:24 S 4 Male Beach Sprint

16:00

09:40 F 2 Female Beach Sprint 05:00 0:20:00 4

10:00 F 2 Male Beach Sprint

20:00

10:20 F 1 Female Beach Sprint Relay 05:00 0:10:00 2

10:30 F 1 Male Beach Sprint Relay

20:00

10:50 F 1 Female Surf Ski Race 10:00 0:20:00 2

11:10 F 1 Male Surf Ski Race

20:00

11:30 F 1 Female Board Race 10:00 0:20:00 2

11:50 F 1 Male Board Race

20:00

12:10 F 1 Female Board Rescue 10:00 0:20:00 2

12:30 F 1 Male Board Rescue 

2:05:00

14:35 F 33 1 Female Oceanwoman Relay 20:00 00:40:00 2

15:15 F 34 1 Male Oceanman Relay

20:00

15:35 16:05 30:00

S Semi Finals

F Finals

lunch break

Victory Ceremonies

Preliminary time schedule. In case of any deviation the offical announcments shall prevail.

European Youth Lifesaving Championships 2024

 July 3rd 2024  Mücheln/Geiseltalsee

Detailled Schedule
Estimate time estimate per eve

Wednesday, July 3rd 2024



2-6 Thomsen, Signe Møller Denmark Youth f 08 
1-4 Lipenska, Klara Czechia Youth f 07 
3-6 Dubes, Kiara France Youth f 08 
9-5 Demaldré, Ynne Belgium Youth f 09 
5-6 Monti, Flaminia Italy Youth f 06 
6-3 Kelleners, Jill Netherlands Youth f 06 
4-5 Gnad, Johanna Germany Youth f 07 

11-3 Jenni, Nika Switzerland Youth f 06 

S# Name Gliederung AK Jg

Beach Sprint - Vorlauf - 060-02Youth fLauf 2 (Qualifiziert: 8)

4-1 Körner, Jessica Germany Youth f 08 
6-6 Scholten, Sophie Netherlands Youth f 09 
1-3 Kozakova, Tereza Czechia Youth f 06 

11-5 Matti, Jael Switzerland Youth f 09 
3-2 Bertorelle, Fiona France Youth f 06 
9-1 Belgium, S`Heeren Belgium Youth f 06 
5-3 Cipolletti, Ilaria Italy Youth f 06 
2-2 Stubbe Lundsby, Christine Denmark Youth f 06 

S# Name Gliederung AK Jg

Beach Sprint - Vorlauf - 060-01Youth fLauf 1 (Qualifiziert: 8)

Stand: 26.06.2024 18:18:17

Kampfrichter-Laufliste

Seite 1 JAuswertung (c) Dennis Fabri



1-11 Sluka, Daniel Czechia Youth m 07                  
12-9 Belo, David Fernandes Portugal Youth m 09                  
5-12 Ierardi, Valerio Italy Youth m 08                  
6-12 Gerts, Tygo Netherlands Youth m 07                  

           

S# Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

Beach Sprint - Vorlauf - 120-04Youth mLauf 4 (Qualifiziert: 4)

2-11 Reinicke, Otto Damsgaard Denmark Youth m 07                  
9-8 Cloet, Jasper Belgium Youth m 06                  

11-10 Rellstab, Alexander Switzerland Youth m 06                  
4-12 Abold, Samuel Germany Youth m 06                  
3-7 Bergeron, Tom France Youth m 06                  

S# Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

Beach Sprint - Vorlauf - 120-03Youth mLauf 3 (Qualifiziert: 4)

2-10 Udar, Maximillian Denmark Youth m 06                  
3-10 Oussat Meziane, Gabriel France Youth m 06                  
11-7 Badan, Nils Switzerland Youth m 06                  
9-7 Ficher, Augustin Belgium Youth m 07                  

4-11 Käthe, Devin Germany Youth m 07                  

S# Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

Beach Sprint - Vorlauf - 120-02Youth mLauf 2 (Qualifiziert: 4)

12-8 Nunes Vicente, João Maria Portugal Youth m 06                  
6-11 Cornelissen, Max Netherlands Youth m 07                  
1-7 Halasz, Michal Czechia Youth m 08                  
5-9 Mastrorilli, Giocanni Italy Youth m 06                  

10-7 Xhaferaj, Leonardo Albanien Youth m 07                  

S# Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

Beach Sprint - Vorlauf - 120-01Youth mLauf 1 (Qualifiziert: 4)

Stand: 25.06.2024 19:33:09

Kampfrichter-Laufliste

Seite 1 JAuswertung (c) Dennis Fabri

Final  Beachsprint   



2-1 Denmark Youth f                 
4-1 Germany Youth f                 
6-1 Netherlands Youth f                 
9-1 Belgium Youth f                 

11-1 Switzerland Youth f                 
3-1 France Youth f                 

12-1 Portugal Youth f                 
1-1 Czechia Youth f                 
5-1 Italy Youth f                 

S# Name AK Notizen

Beach Sprint Relay - Finale - 005-01Youth fA Finale

Stand: 25.06.2024 19:38:52

Kampfrichter-Laufliste

Seite 1 JAuswertung (c) Dennis Fabri



9-7 Belgium Youth m                 
5-7 Italy Youth m                 

11-7 Switzerland Youth m                 
4-7 Germany Youth m                 
1-7 Czechia Youth m                 

12-7 Portugal Youth m                 
3-7 France Youth m                 
6-7 Netherlands Youth m                 
2-7 Denmark Youth m                 

S# Name AK Notizen

Beach Sprint Relay - Finale - 009-01Youth mA Finale

Stand: 25.06.2024 19:38:52

Kampfrichter-Laufliste

Seite 1 JAuswertung (c) Dennis Fabri



2-6 Thomsen, Signe Møller Denmark Youth f 08                  
4-3 Thoms, Finja Germany Youth f 07                  

11-6 Murphy, Maria Switzerland Youth f 06                  
6-2 Geraats, Lieke Netherlands Youth f 06                  
5-5 Moretti, Celilia Italy Youth f 06                  
3-6 Dubes, Kiara France Youth f 08                  
9-2 Vanderstraeten, Maya Belgium Youth f 07                  
9-4 Boone, Hannelore Belgium Youth f 06                  
2-1 Mols Harpøth, Stella Denmark Youth f 06                  

11-1 Cheptiakova, Sonja Switzerland Youth f 06                  
5-4 Giordano, Melissa Italy Youth f 06                  
3-1 Cerciat, Kaelyn France Youth f 07                  

12-4 Cardeta Arsénio, Sofia Rita Portugal Youth f 08                  
12-1 dos Santos Rodrigues, Maria Inês Portugal Youth f 08                  
6-1 Mennen, Fenne Netherlands Youth f 06                  
1-3 Kozakova, Tereza Czechia Youth f 06                  
4-1 Körner, Jessica Germany Youth f 08                  
1-2 Hajkova, Natalie Czechia Youth f 06                  

S# Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

Surf Ski Race - Finale - 030-01Youth fA Finale

Stand: 25.06.2024 19:33:09

Kampfrichter-Laufliste

Seite 1 JAuswertung (c) Dennis Fabri



5-7 Ferrari, Diego Italy Youth m 06                  
1-10 Pekar, Adam Czechia Youth m 07                  
12-9 Belo, David Fernandes Portugal Youth m 09                  

11-10 Rellstab, Alexander Switzerland Youth m 06                  
12-7 do Vale Matias, Francisco Portugal Youth m 09                  
3-7 Bergeron, Tom France Youth m 06                  
2-8 Pålsen Omø Nielsen, Mikkel Denmark Youth m 07                  
6-7 Dam, Timo Netherlands Youth m 06                  

4-12 Abold, Samuel Germany Youth m 06                  
9-12 Geraerts, Mattias Belgium Youth m 08                  
12-8 Nunes Vicente, João Maria Portugal Youth m 06                  
5-10 Patuto, Mattia Italy Youth m 07                  
1-8 Horak, Vaclav Czechia Youth m 08                  

6-10 Long, Bodewyn Netherlands Youth m 07                  
3-9 Pomart, Clément France Youth m 06                  

2-10 Udar, Maximillian Denmark Youth m 06                  
9-8 Cloet, Jasper Belgium Youth m 06                  

11-8 De Pizzol, Manuel Switzerland Youth m 06                  
4-9 Herrmann, Fabian Germany Youth m 07                  

S# Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

Surf Ski Race - Finale - 090-01Youth mA Finale

Stand: 25.06.2024 19:33:09

Kampfrichter-Laufliste

Seite 1 JAuswertung (c) Dennis Fabri



3-1 Cerciat, Kaelyn France Youth f 07                  
12-2 Espada Silvestre, Maria Teresa Portugal Youth f 07                  
2-1 Mols Harpøth, Stella Denmark Youth f 06                  
9-4 Boone, Hannelore Belgium Youth f 06                  
9-2 Vanderstraeten, Maya Belgium Youth f 07                  

12-3 de Oliveira Rodrigues, Joana Portugal Youth f 07                  
11-2 Herzig, Leona Switzerland Youth f 08                  
1-5 Nushartova, Andrea Czechia Youth f 06                  
6-2 Geraats, Lieke Netherlands Youth f 06                  
4-5 Gnad, Johanna Germany Youth f 07                  

11-1 Cheptiakova, Sonja Switzerland Youth f 06                  
5-6 Monti, Flaminia Italy Youth f 06                  
1-1 Bezpalcova, Iveta Czechia Youth f 09                  
6-1 Mennen, Fenne Netherlands Youth f 06                  
5-5 Moretti, Celilia Italy Youth f 06                  
4-6 Bodenburg, Johanna Germany Youth f 08                  
3-6 Dubes, Kiara France Youth f 08                  
2-3 Lauridsen, Asta Sofia Dudal Denmark Youth f 08                  

S# Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

Board Race - Finale - 020-01Youth fA Finale

Stand: 25.06.2024 19:33:09

Kampfrichter-Laufliste

Seite 1 JAuswertung (c) Dennis Fabri



5-10 Patuto, Mattia Italy Youth m 07                  
1-11 Sluka, Daniel Czechia Youth m 07                  
5-7 Ferrari, Diego Italy Youth m 06                  

11-8 De Pizzol, Manuel Switzerland Youth m 06                  
9-8 Cloet, Jasper Belgium Youth m 06                  
4-9 Herrmann, Fabian Germany Youth m 07                  
1-8 Horak, Vaclav Czechia Youth m 08                  

6-10 Long, Bodewyn Netherlands Youth m 07                  
2-8 Pålsen Omø Nielsen, Mikkel Denmark Youth m 07                  
6-7 Dam, Timo Netherlands Youth m 06                  
3-9 Pomart, Clément France Youth m 06                  

12-7 do Vale Matias, Francisco Portugal Youth m 09                  
2-9 Agerbæk Juel, Simon Denmark Youth m 06                  

9-12 Geraerts, Mattias Belgium Youth m 08                  
11-10 Rellstab, Alexander Switzerland Youth m 06                  

4-7 Theile, Lunk Germany Youth m 07                  
3-10 Oussat Meziane, Gabriel France Youth m 06                  

12-10 Mateus Qurban Ali, Samir Hussein Portugal Youth m 06                  

S# Name Gliederung AK Jg Notizen

Board Race - Finale - 080-01Youth mA Finale

Stand: 25.06.2024 19:33:09

Kampfrichter-Laufliste

Seite 1 JAuswertung (c) Dennis Fabri



11-1 Switzerland Youth f                 
1-1 Czechia Youth f                 
3-1 France Youth f                 
4-1 Germany Youth f                 
5-1 Italy Youth f                 
9-1 Belgium Youth f                 

12-1 Portugal Youth f                 
2-1 Denmark Youth f                 
6-1 Netherlands Youth f                 

S# Name AK Notizen

Board Rescue - Finale - 003-01Youth fA Finale

Stand: 25.06.2024 19:38:52

Kampfrichter-Laufliste

Seite 1 JAuswertung (c) Dennis Fabri



6-7 Netherlands Youth m                 
3-7 France Youth m                 

12-7 Portugal Youth m                 
1-7 Czechia Youth m                 

11-7 Switzerland Youth m                 
2-7 Denmark Youth m                 
9-7 Belgium Youth m                 
5-7 Italy Youth m                 
4-7 Germany Youth m                 

S# Name AK Notizen

Board Rescue - Finale - 007-01Youth mA Finale

Stand: 25.06.2024 19:38:52

Kampfrichter-Laufliste

Seite 1 JAuswertung (c) Dennis Fabri



4-1 Germany Youth f                 
6-1 Netherlands Youth f                 
9-1 Belgium Youth f                 
1-1 Czechia Youth f                 
2-1 Denmark Youth f                 

12-1 Portugal Youth f                 
3-1 France Youth f                 
5-1 Italy Youth f                 

11-1 Switzerland Youth f                 

S# Name AK Notizen

Oceanwoman / Oceanmen Relay - Finale - 004-01Youth fA Finale

Stand: 25.06.2024 19:38:52

Kampfrichter-Laufliste

Seite 1 JAuswertung (c) Dennis Fabri



2-7 Denmark Youth m                 
11-7 Switzerland Youth m                 
9-7 Belgium Youth m                 
6-7 Netherlands Youth m                 
5-7 Italy Youth m                 
1-7 Czechia Youth m                 
3-7 France Youth m                 
4-7 Germany Youth m                 

12-7 Portugal Youth m                 

S# Name AK Notizen

Oceanwoman / Oceanmen Relay - Finale - 008-01Youth mA Finale

Stand: 25.06.2024 19:38:52

Kampfrichter-Laufliste

Seite 1 JAuswertung (c) Dennis Fabri


